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Audi Snowboard Series
Big Air
EC - Big Air - Friday 28.01.2022

Event Information

Jury: Judges:

Chief of Competition: David Ortlieb Head Judge: PhilippeRamseyer

Technical Delegate: David Huirzeler JudgeA: Christian Beutler
JudgeB: NytaiAidlin

Course Data: JudgeC: Manuel Buck

CourseName: alaiaparks BigAir

Weather: Sunny

Results & Registration: ContestFacts:

Responsble: FEMService Qualification: 2 runsbest count

Contact: info@fem-senvice.ch Finals: 3 runstwo best tricks count

Scoring System: Diego Zuber

Registration: Sebastian Knubel

FIS Men: 6514

FIS Ladies: 6515
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MAIN SPONSOR SWISS-SKI PARTNER
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302
301
303
308
304
310

305
309
306
307

9225028
9515157
9195196
9515216
9225000
9195252

9295171
9225027
9515207
9565009

FAMILY NAME

Brookes
Boesch
Silvestre
Salis

Hill
Phillips

Gennero
Fennell
Mueller
Valcl

EVENT SPONSOR

MAIN SPONSOR
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Audi

FIRST NAME

Mia
Lia-Mara
Lucie
Andrina
Maisie
Molly
Emma
Amber

Lena
TinkaraTinkara

CO-SPONSOR

RAIFFEISEN

YEAR WnoN
2007 GBR
1994 Sul
2000 FRA
2005 Sul
2001 GBR
2003 FRA
2002 ITA
2007 GBR
2003 Sul
2001 SLO

EVENT SUPPORTER
VCICIM

LOCATION s
sandbach
StJean deMaurienne SCValloire
Moosseedorf NLZ Engelberg

Avoriaz

1

Team WhyAintYou

Ennetbihl Skiclub Schwyz

SWISS-SKI PARTNER
MAIN PARTNER

MONS
ROYALE
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HAT

JE N

RN N

PREMIUM PARTNER

RAIFFEISEN

RN1
17.0
20.7
65.7
57.3
13.7

5.0

RNZ
84.3
73.7
19.0
64.7
51.0
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

helvetia £\

ST RN
88.3
73.7 203
42.7
62.7
60.0
5.0 DNS

HEBKW

RNZ
78.3
67.0
7.7
47.7
18.3
DNS

LT H
95.3
64.7
41.7
20.3
21.7
DNS

eesT
173.7
131.7
114.3
1103
81.7
DNS

180.0
133.5
93.6
58.8
28.0
0.4



